TABULATION OF DEVIATION TESTS

SAMMONS GAS COM "H" NO. 1
AMOCO PRODUCTION COMPANY

DEPTH

278"
982"
1215
1852
2355
2869

DEVIATION
1/2°
1/2°
1/2°
1/2°
1/2°
3/4°

AFFIDAVIT

THIS IS TO CERTIFY that to the best of my knowledge the above
tabulation details the deviation tests taken on AMOCO PRODUCTION
COMPANY'S Sammons Gas Com "H'" No. 1 located 1040' FSL x 840' FEL,
Section 6, T-31-N, R-10-W, San Juan County, New Mexico.

THE STATE OF NEW MEXICO)

)
COUNTY OF SAN JUAN )

Signed :f;{jzz{is’fé“véi

Title Area Adm. Supervisor

SS. :

BEFORE ME, the undersigned authority, on this cay personéﬁi&uwmi,

appeared _E. E. Svoboda

known to me to be Area Adm.

Cupyr. for Amoco Production Company and to be the person

whose name is subscribed to the above statement, who, being by
me duly sworn on oath, states that he has knowledge of the facts
stated herein and that said statement is true ana correct.

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me, a Notery Public in and for said
County and State this 25th day of Mav ., 1978.

My Commission Expires:

Notary Public

December 28, 1979




