TABULATION OF DEVIATION TESTS SAMMONS GAS COM "H" NO. 1 AMOCO PRODUCTION COMPANY

DEPTH	DEVIATION
278'	1/2°
982 '	1/2°
12 15 '	1/2°
1852 '	1/2°
2355 '	1/2°
2869 '	3/4°

AFFIDAVIT

THIS IS TO CERTIFY that to the best of my knowledge the above tabulation details the deviation tests taken on AMOCO PRODUCTION COMPANY'S Sammons Gas Com "H" No. 1 located 1040' FSL x 840' FEL, Section 6, T-31-N, R-10-W, San Juan County, New Mexico.

	Signed
THE STATE OF NEW MEXICO) OUNTY OF SAN JUAN OUNTY OF SAN JUAN	
BEFORE ME, the undersigned authority, appeared <u>E. E. Svoboda</u> <u>Supvr.</u> for Amoco Production Comparations on a subscribed to the above me duly sworn on oath, states that he stated herein and that said statement	known to me to be Area Adm. ny and to be the person statement, who, being by has knowledge of the facts
SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me, a County and State this day	Notary Public in and for said of <u>May</u> , 19 <u>78</u> .
	Notary Public

My Commission Expires: December 28, 1979